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Bacanje kladiva, W35 (4kg), W45 (4kg), W55 (3kg), W65 (3kg), W70 (3kg)
Final 6 JUL 2024 / 13:00

Rank Bib Name Date of Birth NOC Class Result

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 - - T4 - - T5 - - T6 -

1 147 STEFANOVITS Ágnes* 25 MAR 1985 HUN W35 35.21
32.04 33.74 32.89 33.43 x 35.21

2 245 KREBELJ Sabina* 7 DEC 1976 SLO W45 30.54
30.54 30.00 x 30.05 26.77 x

3 159 KOLLMANN Klára* 20 MAY 1959 HUN W65 29.02
28.00 x 26.75 29.02 x 26.69

4 155 BENES Magdolna* 15 APR 1954 HUN W70 28.47
27.44 x 26.69 28.47 28.03 27.60

5 138 ŠARIĆ Sandra 14 APR 1968 CRO W55 26.69
25.55 24.31 24.90 26.69 24.01 x

6 243 SRAGA Ivana 30 SEP 1966 CRO W55 19.65
16.49 x x 18.25 19.65 x

7 211 GAREA Anita* 8 MAY 1967 AUT W55 16.95
16.60 16.65 16.52 15.67 16.95 16.55

Bacanje kladiva, M45 (7.26kg), M55 (6kg), M60 (5kg), M65 (5kg), M70 (4kg), M75 (4kg), M80 (3kg), M85 (3kg)
Final 6 JUL 2024 / 13:45

Rank Bib Name Date of Birth NOC Class Result

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 - - T4 - - T5 - - T6 -

1 127 HEVESSY Tibor* 14 NOV 1957 HUN M65 47.99
x x 47.99 46.93 46.77 x

2 199 BIRIZDÓ László* 25 JUL 1957 HUN M65 33.72
x 32.98 33.72 31.83 x x

3 226 TODOROVIĆ Branko 12 AUG 1958 CRO M65 33.54
32.65 33.27 x 31.43 33.13 33.54

4 221 NOVAK Jurij* 3 JUN 1949 SLO M75 32.96
x 26.93 29.63 29.87 31.88 32.96

5 254 TOPALOVIĆ Dragan 27 MAR 1963 CRO M60 32.94
32.94 x 31.68 x 31.06 x

6 136 FÖLDI Mihály* 22 MAR 1950 HUN M70 30.66
30.47 29.31 30.60 28.33 30.66 x

7 253 TURK Đuro 15 MAR 1961 CRO M60 30.14
30.14 29.64 x x x x

8 242 SRAGA Mladen 28 SEP 1964 CRO M55 29.83
29.53 x 28.41 29.83 29.24 27.79

9 126 MARIĆ Stanko 3 FEB 1942 CRO M80 27.40
27.04 27.40 25.33 - x x

10 108 TURK Zvonimir 8 MAR 1959 CRO M65 26.57
x 25.52 26.57 25.96 26.44 25.17

11 178 PAP Zlatko 14 MAY 1952 CRO M70 26.01
x 26.01 r

12 169 BOROVNJAK Milovan* 3 JAN 1953 SRB M70 23.43
20.56 x 19.56 23.43 20.47 21.69

13 204 POTOČNIK Štefan* 21 JUL 1950 SLO M70 23.38
23.38 x 22.56 22.45 x x

14 128 BELHÁZI János* 6 FEB 1937 HUN M85 23.08
20.71 x x 18.17 21.32 23.08

15 166 STRIZOVIĆ Milorad* 26 MAR 1962 SRB M60 21.73
21.73 20.75 19.41 19.81 20.54 x

16 176 MISKOLCZI Árpád* 8 APR 1969 HUN M55 20.77
18.56 19.16 19.96 19.64 20.77 20.15

17 160 WITTMANN Gabor* 12 APR 1979 HUN M45 20.52
20.12 x 20.07 x x 20.52
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Bacanje kladiva, M45 (7.26kg), M55 (6kg), M60 (5kg), M65 (5kg), M70 (4kg), M75 (4kg), M80 (3kg), M85 (3kg) -
Continuation
Final 6 JUL 2024 / 13:45

Rank Bib Name Date of Birth NOC Class Result

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 - - T4 - - T5 - - T6 -

18 137 DEVČIĆ Berislav 28 JUL 1966 CRO M55 20.02
x x x 19.01 20.02 x

19 184 SARTA Nenad 10 JUN 1968 CRO M55 19.41
18.44 18.96 19.28 19.41 18.70 16.92

20 247 KÁROLY Tálas György* 21 JUN 1940 HUN M80 19.00
18.84 17.26 18.54 18.04 17.94 19.00

Skok s motkom, M50, M60, M70
Final 6 JUL 2024 / 15:00

Rank Bib Name Date of Birth NOC Class Result

2.22 2.32 2.42 2.52 2.62 3.00 3.20 3.30

1 196 BERGANT Andrej* 17 AUG 1969 SLO M50 3.20
- - - - - O O XXX

2 209 HEIDINGER Reinhold* 25 SEP 1950 AUT M70 2.52
- XXO O O XXX

3 203 ŠTRK Igor 2 AUG 1960 CRO M60 2.42
O - O XXX

Bacanje kugle, M40 (7.26kg), M45 (7.26kg), M50 (6kg), M55 (6kg)
Final 6 JUL 2024 / 15:00

Rank Bib Name Date of Birth NOC Class Result

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 - - T4 - - T5 - - T6 -

1 200 TRBUŠIĆ Anđelko 8 SEP 1973 CRO M50 12.00
11.80 11.50 x 12.00 - -

2 145 JAKOBOVIĆ Damir 24 MAY 1966 CRO M55 11.27
11.27 11.26 10.85 x x 11.14

3 170 KUBAT Andrija* 2 FEB 1967 SRB M55 10.97
10.05 10.33 x 10.12 10.87 10.97

4 148 PRELDŽIĆ Alen 7 FEB 1977 CRO M45 9.18
8.85 8.59 9.18 8.70 8.89 8.99

5 228 KLAMPFER Leopold* 10 APR 1965 SLO M55 9.17
8.65 8.98 9.17 x x 8.94

6 248 BOŽOVIĆ Goran 20 APR 1983 CRO M40 8.92
6.97 8.37 x 6.58 8.92 8.54

7 122 MATO Pezerović 6 FEB 1971 CRO M50 8.87
7.17 6.92 8.43 8.81 8.78 8.87

8 160 WITTMANN Gabor* 12 APR 1979 HUN M45 8.86
8.53 8.43 8.64 8.86 - 8.44

9 192 MIOLOVIĆ Slobodan 26 DEC 1967 CRO M55 7.45
6.92 6.72 7.13 7.25 7.45 7.44

10 176 MISKOLCZI Árpád* 8 APR 1969 HUN M55 7.27
6.84 7.27 - x 7.21 6.61

11 184 SARTA Nenad 10 JUN 1968 CRO M55 6.11
6.10 - - 6.11 - -

123 CSAPÓ Tamás* 31 MAY 1984 HUN M40 DNS
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Bacanje diska, W35 (1kg), W40 (1kg), W55, W60 (1kg), W65 (1kg)
Final 6 JUL 2024 / 15:00

Rank Bib Name Date of Birth NOC Class Result

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 - - T4 - - T5 - - T6 -

1 147 STEFANOVITS Ágnes* 25 MAR 1985 HUN W35 34.36
34.36 x 30.40 31.06 29.25 32.10

2 101 SZŐLLŐS Eszter* 27 OCT 1983 HUN W40 28.67
19.93 23.76 28.35 28.67 r

3 235 GRGURIĆ PAJNIĆ Slavica 29 MAR 1956 CRO W65 20.55
19.39 18.24 17.61 17.75 20.00 20.55

4 165 BANKOVIĆ Milena* 26 DEC 1960 SRB W60 19.38
17.82 17.58 19.38 x x 18.83

5 159 KOLLMANN Klára* 20 MAY 1959 HUN W65 19.33
17.62 19.33 x 18.77 17.41 17.48

6 214 GRITSCH Ingrid* 20 FEB 1963 AUT W60 19.04
16.14 17.35 17.56 19.04 17.22 x

7 138 ŠARIĆ Sandra 14 APR 1968 CRO W55 17.96
16.27 x 15.55 17.96 14.78 17.35

124 KOVÁCS Mónika* 23 MAR 1980 HUN W40 DNS

Bacanje diska, M60 (1kg), M65 (1kg), M70 (1kg)
Final 6 JUL 2024 / 15:30

Rank Bib Name Date of Birth NOC Class Result

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 - - T4 - - T5 - - T6 -

1 127 HEVESSY Tibor* 14 NOV 1957 HUN M65 42.79
38.55 40.29 41.34 x 39.31 42.79

2 181 ČAMAK Franjo 14 JUL 1963 CRO M60 41.85
34.54 39.00 41.85 x 39.55 40.15

3 171 MILADINOVIĆ Slobodan* 4 JAN 1959 SRB M65 39.29
37.43 38.82 x 39.29 x x

4 152 PRSTEC Miki* 28 JUL 1956 SLO M65 38.99
35.94 35.67 38.01 38.51 38.99 x

5 193 TURK Roman 29 JAN 1964 CRO M60 29.67
26.43 x x 29.67 29.19 x

6 166 STRIZOVIĆ Milorad* 26 MAR 1962 SRB M60 29.65
20.61 25.77 19.31 29.65 26.85 28.41

7 136 FÖLDI Mihály* 22 MAR 1950 HUN M70 29.35
26.30 27.38 27.22 x 28.64 29.35

8 254 TOPALOVIĆ Dragan 27 MAR 1963 CRO M60 28.66
x 28.66 x 25.55 25.79 x

9 108 TURK Zvonimir 8 MAR 1959 CRO M65 27.70
26.09 27.70 27.36 x 26.19 26.30

10 233 BOŠNJAK Željko 11 FEB 1958 CRO M65 26.45
x x 21.54 26.45 26.10 x

11 229 SAMAC Branimir 11 MAY 1962 CRO M60 25.85
25.85 x 22.59 23.65 23.09 25.18

12 238 VRBANC Željko 8 JAN 1957 CRO M65 25.26
22.93 25.26 x 24.58 23.52 25.04

13 239 ČAVRAG Željko 2 FEB 1957 CRO M65 22.33
15.31 16.51 18.20 22.33 19.66 19.42

14 210 HEIDINGER Wolfram* 23 JUL 1953 AUT M70 21.75
21.15 21.23 20.56 x 21.11 21.75

15 204 POTOČNIK Štefan* 21 JUL 1950 SLO M70 19.43
17.13 x 18.76 19.00 19.43 18.96

16 178 PAP Zlatko 14 MAY 1952 CRO M70 18.67
17.71 x 18.67 - x x
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Bacanje diska, M60 (1kg), M65 (1kg), M70 (1kg) - Continuation
Final 6 JUL 2024 / 15:30

Rank Bib Name Date of Birth NOC Class Result

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 - - T4 - - T5 - - T6 -

111 MARKOVIĆ Goran* 21 SEP 1958 SRB M65 DNS

3000m hodanje, W35, M40, W45, M55, W55, M60, M65, M70 6 JUL 2024 / 15:50
Final

Rank Bib Name Date of Birth NOC Class Result

1 179 LACKOVIĆ Boris 18 APR 1982 CRO M40 16:35.06
2 194 HAUBRIH Želimir 1 JUN 1963 CRO M60 18:21.67
3 252 ZVONAR Jasminka 3 SEP 1968 CRO W55 19:38.53
4 133 MEŠKO Primož* 26 NOV 1967 SLO M55 20:09.57
5 137 DEVČIĆ Berislav 28 JUL 1966 CRO M55 20:19.92
6 255 NIKOLIĆ Željko 25 MAY 1950 CRO M70 20:34.95
7 151 TADIĆ Mladen 19 APR 1959 CRO M65 23:22.32
8 153 PLACKO Paulina 12 NOV 1984 CRO W35 24:51.64
9 119 FERENCAK Ivan 29 OCT 1956 CRO M65 27:21.37

138 ŠARIĆ Sandra 14 APR 1968 CRO W55 DNF

Bacanje diska, M75 (1kg), M80 (1kg), M85 (1kg)
Final 6 JUL 2024 / 16:00

Rank Bib Name Date of Birth NOC Class Result

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 - - T4 - - T5 - - T6 -

1 126 MARIĆ Stanko 3 FEB 1942 CRO M80 22.39
x 21.38 19.99 22.39 20.69 x

2 191 BOGOJEVIĆ Božidar 6 JAN 1941 CRO M80 21.91
x 19.09 17.43 18.63 21.91 21.37

3 128 BELHÁZI János* 6 FEB 1937 HUN M85 16.19
16.19 15.78 r

168 LUKOVIĆ Dragan* 24 APR 1948 SRB M75 DNS

221 NOVAK Jurij* 3 JUN 1949 SLO M75 DNS

100m, W35, W40, W45, W50, W65 6 JUL 2024 / 16:30
Final Wind: I:-1.6 m/s

Rank Bib Name Date of Birth NOC Class Result

1 149 BUKOVNIK Martina* 17 JUN 1974 SLO W50 15.04
2 251 SPIEGL Kristina 27 JAN 1978 CRO W45 15.56
3 135 ŠTEFANIĆ Vesna 7 MAY 1983 CRO W40 16.46
4 197 ŠORGIĆ Božica 25 DEC 1970 CRO W50 16.60
5 182 LOBOREC Sanja 25 MAY 1987 CRO W35 16.63
6 134 MARTINKOVIĆ Martina 5 NOV 1981 CRO W40 17.36
7 219 KNORR Lucija 7 MAR 1986 CRO W35 17.69

212 HEIDINGER Barbara* 9 MAR 1955 AUT W65 DNS
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Bacanje kugle, M60 (5kg), M65 (5kg), M70 (4kg)
Final 6 JUL 2024 / 16:30

Rank Bib Name Date of Birth NOC Class Result

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 - - T4 - - T5 - - T6 -

1 152 PRSTEC Miki* 28 JUL 1956 SLO M65 12.05
12.04 11.83 11.94 11.68 12.05 11.85

2 171 MILADINOVIĆ Slobodan* 4 JAN 1959 SRB M65 12.03
12.03 x x 11.47 11.04 11.16

3 226 TODOROVIĆ Branko 12 AUG 1958 CRO M65 10.36
10.36 x 10.16 x 10.19 10.17

4 169 BOROVNJAK Milovan* 3 JAN 1953 SRB M70 10.30
9.54 9.91 9.69 x 9.40 10.30

5 181 ČAMAK Franjo 14 JUL 1963 CRO M60 9.92
- 9.60 9.92 9.43 9.52 x

6 166 STRIZOVIĆ Milorad* 26 MAR 1962 SRB M60 9.88
- x 9.58 9.42 9.54 9.88

7 193 TURK Roman 29 JAN 1964 CRO M60 9.65
9.60 9.25 9.65 9.45 x 9.19

8 238 VRBANC Željko 8 JAN 1957 CRO M65 9.32
8.80 9.09 x 9.06 8.74 9.32

9 209 HEIDINGER Reinhold* 25 SEP 1950 AUT M70 8.36
8.02 7.81 8.08 8.36 7.94 x

10 210 HEIDINGER Wolfram* 23 JUL 1953 AUT M70 7.84
7.39 6.88 7.69 7.84 x 7.73

11 125 DIZDAREVIĆ Jasmin 24 OCT 1961 CRO M60 7.65
7.42 6.63 7.60 7.30 7.65 7.30

12 204 POTOČNIK Štefan* 21 JUL 1950 SLO M70 7.58
7.10 7.58 7.54 6.92 7.19 7.40

136 FÖLDI Mihály* 22 MAR 1950 HUN M70 DNS

100m, M70, M75, M80 6 JUL 2024 / 16:35
Final Wind: I:-2.7 m/s

Rank Bib Name Date of Birth NOC Class Result

1 106 NIKOLIČ Drago* 5 MAY 1951 SLO M70 15.26
2 172 NOVAKOVIĆ Nebojša* 8 FEB 1954 SRB M70 16.87
3 195 HAUBRIH Zdravko 14 APR 1954 CRO M70 17.60
4 121 LUKAČ Nikola 25 MAY 1944 CRO M80 19.69
5 234 POZNANOVIĆ Branislav 12 MAY 1946 CRO M75 19.74

100m, M60, M65 6 JUL 2024 / 16:40
Final Wind: I:-3.9 m/s

Rank Bib Name Date of Birth NOC Class Result

1 114 ZETIĆ Berislav 12 SEP 1961 CRO M60 13.84
2 236 SEKULIĆ Ranko 13 FEB 1959 CRO M65 14.86
3 140 LOSONCZI Laszlo* 2 APR 1956 HUN M65 15.27
4 102 GRGIĆ Anto 26 AUG 1959 CRO M60 15.48
5 125 DIZDAREVIĆ Jasmin 24 OCT 1961 CRO M60 19.03

120 ROMČEVIĆ Milorad 15 MAR 1960 CRO M60 DNF
130 ARČON Egon* 28 NOV 1961 SLO M60 DNS



28. OTVORENO MEĐUNARODNO ATLETSKO VETERANSKO PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE
Varaždin, Sloboda, 6 JUL 2024 RESULTS

Dataservice by Internet-Service: www.laportal.net
Printed at 09/07/2024 08:34:32 with Track and Field 3.1.0.7288 licensed for Atletski klub Sloboda Varaždin Page 6 of 13

100m, M50, M55 6 JUL 2024 / 16:45
Final Wind: II:-3.4; I:-3.7 m/s

Rank Bib Name Date of Birth NOC Class Result

1 202 KÓSA Zoltán* 1 OCT 1967 HUN M55 13.49 1./I
2 218 JURCAN Marino 3 AUG 1970 CRO M50 13.88 1./II
3 145 JAKOBOVIĆ Damir 24 MAY 1966 CRO M55 15.34 2./I
4 215 ŠPOLJARIĆ Mario 27 DEC 1973 CRO M50 15.58 2./II
5 129 ŠPORČIĆ Zvonimir 18 MAY 1965 CRO M55 16.56 3./I
6 122 MATO Pezerović 6 FEB 1971 CRO M50 17.03 3./II
7 118 BALAĆ Nino 20 DEC 1965 CRO M55 17.17 4./I
8 184 SARTA Nenad 10 JUN 1968 CRO M55 18.33 5./I

225 ROMIĆ Tomislav 3 MAR 1973 CRO M50 DNS -/II

100m, M35, M40, M45 6 JUL 2024 / 16:50
Final Wind: I:-4.2; II:-2.9 m/s

Rank Bib Name Date of Birth NOC Class Result

1 217 MEZULIĆ Mate 15 JUL 1981 CRO M40 12.02 1./II
2 110 PLEŠA Petar 18 DEC 1978 CRO M45 12.57 1./I
3 249 JANUŠIĆ Ivan 22 MAR 1988 CRO M35 12.71 2./II
4 157 TERGLAV Jurij* 2 FEB 1975 SLO M45 13.01 2./I
5 148 PRELDŽIĆ Alen 7 FEB 1977 CRO M45 14.64 3./I
6 248 BOŽOVIĆ Goran 20 APR 1983 CRO M40 14.99 3./II
7 222 KIRCHBAUM Vladimir 15 JUL 1974 CRO M45 17.52 4./I

144 SZOMSZÉD Máté* 8 JUL 1983 HUN M40 DNS -/II
246 JAKIĆ Adis 7 JUN 1983 CRO M40 DNS -/II

Skok u vis, M35, M40, M45, M50, W55, M60, M65, M70
Final 6 JUL 2024 / 17:00

Rank Bib Name Date of Birth NOC Class Result

0.90 0.96 1.11 1.14 1.17 1.20 1.23 1.26 1.29 1.32 1.35 1.38 1.41

1.44 1.47 1.50 1.53 1.56

1 154 BILAVER Juraj 15 MAY 1988 CRO M35 1.53
- -
O O O O XXr

2 179 LACKOVIĆ Boris 18 APR 1982 CRO M40 1.44
- - O - -
O XXX

3 203 ŠTRK Igor 2 AUG 1960 CRO M60 1.41
- - - - - - - O - O XO XXO O

XXX
4 173 KŐSZEGI György* 15 JUN 1962 HUN M60 1.38

- - - - - - O O O O O XO XXX
5 148 PRELDŽIĆ Alen 7 FEB 1977 CRO M45 1.32

- - O O O - O - - O XXX
6 140 LOSONCZI Laszlo* 2 APR 1956 HUN M65 1.20

- - - - - XO XXX
7 172 NOVAKOVIĆ Nebojša* 8 FEB 1954 SRB M70 1.20

- - O O XXO XO XXX
8 230 MRČIĆ Ana 26 OCT 1967 CRO W55 1.17

- - O O XO XXX
9 122 MATO Pezerović 6 FEB 1971 CRO M50 0.96

O O r
229 SAMAC Branimir 11 MAY 1962 CRO M60 DNS

- -
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Bacanje diska, M45 (2kg), M50 (1.5kg), M55 (1.5kg)
Final 6 JUL 2024 / 17:00

Rank Bib Name Date of Birth NOC Class Result

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 - - T4 - - T5 - - T6 -

1 200 TRBUŠIĆ Anđelko 8 SEP 1973 CRO M50 35.61
30.37 33.87 35.61 32.14 33.63 x

2 170 KUBAT Andrija* 2 FEB 1967 SRB M55 34.96
x 32.35 34.96 33.13 x x

3 145 JAKOBOVIĆ Damir 24 MAY 1966 CRO M55 32.33
28.73 31.57 x 31.81 32.33 x

4 228 KLAMPFER Leopold* 10 APR 1965 SLO M55 25.26
x x 22.44 21.84 25.26 x

5 160 WITTMANN Gabor* 12 APR 1979 HUN M45 24.27
23.90 23.23 x x 24.27 x

6 176 MISKOLCZI Árpád* 8 APR 1969 HUN M55 21.76
x x 21.76 21.71 21.68 21.72

7 137 DEVČIĆ Berislav 28 JUL 1966 CRO M55 19.07
x 16.89 x 16.24 19.07 x

8 122 MATO Pezerović 6 FEB 1971 CRO M50 18.65
16.42 16.65 17.50 18.65 16.79 18.42

9 118 BALAĆ Nino 20 DEC 1965 CRO M55 17.35
- 17.35 x x 14.66 x

800m, W35, W40, W55, M60, M65, M70, M75 6 JUL 2024 / 17:20
Final

Rank Bib Name Date of Birth NOC Class Result

1 185 ORKIĆ Manda 4 APR 1984 CRO W40 2:28.08
2 190 BOSNIĆ Oliver 9 OCT 1962 CRO M60 2:35.06
3 223 JURTH Gyula* 14 MAY 1959 HUN M65 2:44.30
4 164 MATAKOVIĆ Davor 30 JUL 1960 CRO M60 2:50.45
5 237 PERKUŠIĆ Zvonimir 4 APR 1953 CRO M70 2:55.99
6 244 LACKOVIĆ Anica 6 FEB 1968 CRO W55 3:02.99
7 187 PETROVIĆ Vanja 7 MAR 1985 CRO W35 3:06.62
8 250 ŠKROBAR Katarina 16 JUL 1988 CRO W35 3:12.17
9 116 MIHOLIĆ Ranko 28 SEP 1963 CRO M60 3:14.99

10 227 NOÉ József* 20 JAN 1946 HUN M75 3:36.80

800m, M35, M40, M45, M50, M55 6 JUL 2024 / 17:30
Final

Rank Bib Name Date of Birth NOC Class Result

1 139 SIMAK Gergo* 29 JAN 1980 HUN M40 2:22.37
2 249 JANUŠIĆ Ivan 22 MAR 1988 CRO M35 2:30.14
3 115 BREŠKI Davor 13 JUL 1984 CRO M35 2:37.04
4 231 KONJIK Ivan 3 MAR 1965 CRO M55 2:38.51
5 177 LEDIĆ Kruno 14 NOV 1964 CRO M55 2:38.56
6 112 SABOL Vladimir 5 NOV 1964 CRO M55 2:45.36
7 189 BERDIK Ivica 15 AUG 1978 CRO M45 2:50.62
8 201 ŠARIĆ Damir 24 JUL 1972 CRO M50 2:58.14
9 240 NOGIĆ Gordan 15 JUL 1973 CRO M50 3:09.20

175 POSAVEC Dario 24 MAY 1986 CRO M35 DNS
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400m, W35, W40, W45, W50, W55 6 JUL 2024 / 18:00
Final

Rank Bib Name Date of Birth NOC Class Result

1 146 BÁTORI Noemi* 24 FEB 1970 HUN W50 72.37
2 251 SPIEGL Kristina 27 JAN 1978 CRO W45 72.97
3 244 LACKOVIĆ Anica 6 FEB 1968 CRO W55 77.69
4 134 MARTINKOVIĆ Martina 5 NOV 1981 CRO W40 85.93
5 153 PLACKO Paulina 12 NOV 1984 CRO W35 103.85

105 NOVAK Branka* 18 JAN 1988 SLO W35 DNS

Skok u dalj, M35, M40, M45, W55, M60, W60
Final 6 JUL 2024 / 18:00

Rank Bib Name Date of Birth NOC Class Result Wind

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 - - T4 - - T5 - - T6 -

1 110 PLEŠA Petar 18 DEC 1978 CRO M45 5.87 +3.8
5.67 5.83 5.87 5.17 5.51 5.32
+2.8 +3.0 +3.8 +3.8 +4.4 +3.1

2 154 BILAVER Juraj 15 MAY 1988 CRO M35 5.28 +3.7
5.28 5.23 5.26 x r
+3.7 +3.2 +4.0 +5.0

3 114 ZETIĆ Berislav 12 SEP 1961 CRO M60 5.22 +4.2
5.02 4.93 x 4.96 5.22 x
+2.0 +3.1 +4.5 +3.7 +4.2 +2.3

4 230 MRČIĆ Ana 26 OCT 1967 CRO W55 3.39 +3.9
3.33 x x x 3.39 x
+3.7 +4.5 +4.2 +3.8 +3.9 +3.5

144 SZOMSZÉD Máté* 8 JUL 1983 HUN M40 DNS

Bacanje kugle, W35 (4kg), W40 (4kg), W45 (4kg), W55 (3kg), W60 (3kg), W65 (3kg), W70 (3kg), M75 (4kg), M80
(3kg), M85 (3kg)
Final 6 JUL 2024 / 18:00

Rank Bib Name Date of Birth NOC Class Result

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 - - T4 - - T5 - - T6 -

1 126 MARIĆ Stanko 3 FEB 1942 CRO M80 9.40
9.18 9.21 9.08 9.20 x 9.40

2 165 BANKOVIĆ Milena* 26 DEC 1960 SRB W60 8.70
7.76 8.16 8.16 8.70 8.35 8.08

3 159 KOLLMANN Klára* 20 MAY 1959 HUN W65 8.69
8.69 8.63 8.15 8.38 8.31 8.03

4 147 STEFANOVITS Ágnes* 25 MAR 1985 HUN W35 8.58
8.19 8.22 8.44 x 8.58 x

5 191 BOGOJEVIĆ Božidar 6 JAN 1941 CRO M80 8.23
7.40 x 8.23 7.44 8.00 7.87

6 235 GRGURIĆ PAJNIĆ Slavica 29 MAR 1956 CRO W65 7.86
7.43 7.86 7.15 7.23 7.53 6.84

7 247 KÁROLY Tálas György* 21 JUN 1940 HUN M80 7.79
7.79 7.27 7.14 7.55 7.38 7.29

8 256 SAKAČ Petra 17 FEB 1978 CRO W45 7.29
6.56 6.87 7.29 7.24 7.06 7.01

9 155 BENES Magdolna* 15 APR 1954 HUN W70 6.92
6.30 6.87 6.92 6.85 6.78 6.39

10 214 GRITSCH Ingrid* 20 FEB 1963 AUT W60 6.80
6.76 6.72 6.80 6.05 6.63 5.88

11 138 ŠARIĆ Sandra 14 APR 1968 CRO W55 6.69
6.53 6.18 6.28 6.42 6.38 6.69
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Bacanje kugle, W35 (4kg), W40 (4kg), W45 (4kg), W55 (3kg), W60 (3kg), W65 (3kg), W70 (3kg), M75 (4kg), M80
(3kg), M85 (3kg) - Continuation
Final 6 JUL 2024 / 18:00

Rank Bib Name Date of Birth NOC Class Result

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 - - T4 - - T5 - - T6 -

12 219 KNORR Lucija 7 MAR 1986 CRO W35 5.65
5.09 5.65 5.61 - x r

13 135 ŠTEFANIĆ Vesna 7 MAY 1983 CRO W40 4.39
x x 4.39 r

168 LUKOVIĆ Dragan* 24 APR 1948 SRB M75 DNS

104 KOŠAR Janja* 4 AUG 1978 SLO W45 DNS

101 SZŐLLŐS Eszter* 27 OCT 1983 HUN W40 DNS

400m, M65, M70, M75, M80 6 JUL 2024 / 18:07
Final

Rank Bib Name Date of Birth NOC Class Result

1 236 SEKULIĆ Ranko 13 FEB 1959 CRO M65 68.97
2 106 NIKOLIČ Drago* 5 MAY 1951 SLO M70 69.89
3 237 PERKUŠIĆ Zvonimir 4 APR 1953 CRO M70 78.14
4 227 NOÉ József* 20 JAN 1946 HUN M75 92.15
5 121 LUKAČ Nikola 25 MAY 1944 CRO M80 101.18

400m, M55, M60 6 JUL 2024 / 18:14
Final

Rank Bib Name Date of Birth NOC Class Result

1 202 KÓSA Zoltán* 1 OCT 1967 HUN M55 59.30 1./II
2 190 BOSNIĆ Oliver 9 OCT 1962 CRO M60 65.91 2./II
3 231 KONJIK Ivan 3 MAR 1965 CRO M55 69.85 3./II
4 102 GRGIĆ Anto 26 AUG 1959 CRO M60 71.36 1./I
5 158 HORVATIĆ Zvonko 18 JUN 1961 CRO M60 76.82 2./I

120 ROMČEVIĆ Milorad 15 MAR 1960 CRO M60 DNS -/I
167 SAVKOVIĆ Dragan* 2 JUN 1962 SRB M60 DNS -/II
125 DIZDAREVIĆ Jasmin 24 OCT 1961 CRO M60 DNS -/I

400m, M35, M40, M45, M50 6 JUL 2024 / 18:21
Final

Rank Bib Name Date of Birth NOC Class Result

1 205 VÁRDAI Péter* 11 MAY 1986 HUN M35 53.51
2 224 DEBAN Zoran 31 JUL 1977 CRO M45 59.68
3 218 JURCAN Marino 3 AUG 1970 CRO M50 62.39
4 232 CINDRIĆ Davor 7 SEP 1979 CRO M40 65.21
5 215 ŠPOLJARIĆ Mario 27 DEC 1973 CRO M50 79.35

150 KLARIĆ Aljo* 13 MAY 1976 SLO M45 DNS

1500m, M35, W35, M40, W40, M45, M50, M55, W55, M60, M70 6 JUL 2024 / 18:30
Final

Rank Bib Name Date of Birth NOC Class Result

1 241 TAKÁCS Balázs* 15 APR 1982 HUN M40 4:40.10
2 103 JAGARINEC Josip 16 AUG 1971 CRO M50 5:18.59
3 231 KONJIK Ivan 3 MAR 1965 CRO M55 5:32.82
4 164 MATAKOVIĆ Davor 30 JUL 1960 CRO M60 5:48.07
5 131 DOMBAJ Zlatko 28 MAY 1964 CRO M60 5:50.23
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1500m, M35, W35, M40, W40, M45, M50, M55, W55, M60, M70 - Continuation 6 JUL 2024 / 18:30
Final

Rank Bib Name Date of Birth NOC Class Result

6 257 SAKAČ Mario 11 OCT 1974 CRO M45 5:52.76
7 112 SABOL Vladimir 5 NOV 1964 CRO M55 5:55.38
8 109 MATAN Damir 27 MAY 1965 CRO M55 6:07.57
9 189 BERDIK Ivica 15 AUG 1978 CRO M45 6:14.15

10 174 TURK Ivan 27 JUL 1980 CRO M40 6:23.63
11 187 PETROVIĆ Vanja 7 MAR 1985 CRO W35 6:33.38
12 116 MIHOLIĆ Ranko 28 SEP 1963 CRO M60 6:39.48
13 206 BOSNIĆ Sandra 2 MAY 1966 CRO W55 7:29.13

161 IKICA Danijel 17 OCT 1966 CRO M55 DNS
175 POSAVEC Dario 24 MAY 1986 CRO M35 DNS
180 DRUMEV Tihana 20 OCT 1983 CRO W40 DNS

Bacanje koplja, M40 (800g), M45 (800g), M55 (700g), M60 (600g), M65 (600g), M70 (500g)
Final 6 JUL 2024 / 18:30

Rank Bib Name Date of Birth NOC Class Result

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 - - T4 - - T5 - - T6 -

1 142 KISS Pál* 22 MAR 1960 HUN M60 42.52
42.52 40.78 x x 40.31 41.67

2 208 BAULY Manfred* 2 MAR 1955 AUT M65 35.45
30.53 35.45 32.80 x x x

3 170 KUBAT Andrija* 2 FEB 1967 SRB M55 31.58
31.58 31.20 29.11 r

4 238 VRBANC Željko 8 JAN 1957 CRO M65 30.88
27.93 29.35 26.61 30.88 28.91 27.01

5 232 CINDRIĆ Davor 7 SEP 1979 CRO M40 28.04
26.99 28.04 25.10 27.42 25.69 27.22

6 162 KOREN Dušan* 7 MAY 1955 SLO M65 27.98
26.47 27.98 27.39 26.20 27.48 26.47

7 171 MILADINOVIĆ Slobodan* 4 JAN 1959 SRB M65 27.69
26.60 25.49 x 25.84 27.69 x

8 108 TURK Zvonimir 8 MAR 1959 CRO M65 25.14
23.40 21.94 23.05 25.14 23.48 22.58

9 228 KLAMPFER Leopold* 10 APR 1965 SLO M55 22.96
20.44 22.78 22.96 x 22.67 22.82

10 136 FÖLDI Mihály* 22 MAR 1950 HUN M70 21.10
19.10 21.10 20.14 20.81 x 20.94

11 186 ŠEREMET Antun 23 MAY 1956 CRO M65 20.46
18.15 19.69 20.32 19.59 20.46 18.60

12 118 BALAĆ Nino 20 DEC 1965 CRO M55 17.47
16.01 17.47 12.91 15.22 14.69 15.75

13 176 MISKOLCZI Árpád* 8 APR 1969 HUN M55 16.73
16.24 14.92 16.73 - 16.23 16.54

14 137 DEVČIĆ Berislav 28 JUL 1966 CRO M55 16.62
15.76 14.83 15.87 x 16.62 16.17

150 KLARIĆ Aljo* 13 MAY 1976 SLO M45 DNS

160 WITTMANN Gabor* 12 APR 1979 HUN M45 DNS
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200m, W35, W40, W45, W50, W55, W65 6 JUL 2024 / 18:50
Final Wind: I:-1.5 m/s

Rank Bib Name Date of Birth NOC Class Result

1 244 LACKOVIĆ Anica 6 FEB 1968 CRO W55 35.67
2 135 ŠTEFANIĆ Vesna 7 MAY 1983 CRO W40 36.06
3 219 KNORR Lucija 7 MAR 1986 CRO W35 39.34

149 BUKOVNIK Martina* 17 JUN 1974 SLO W50 DNS
105 NOVAK Branka* 18 JAN 1988 SLO W35 DNS
251 SPIEGL Kristina 27 JAN 1978 CRO W45 DNS
212 HEIDINGER Barbara* 9 MAR 1955 AUT W65 DNS

200m, M65, M70, M75, M80 6 JUL 2024 / 18:56
Final Wind: I:-2.6 m/s

Rank Bib Name Date of Birth NOC Class Result

1 106 NIKOLIČ Drago* 5 MAY 1951 SLO M70 30.41
2 236 SEKULIĆ Ranko 13 FEB 1959 CRO M65 31.56
3 237 PERKUŠIĆ Zvonimir 4 APR 1953 CRO M70 37.10
4 121 LUKAČ Nikola 25 MAY 1944 CRO M80 45.18

234 POZNANOVIĆ Branislav 12 MAY 1946 CRO M75 DNS

Triple Jump, M45, W50, M60, M70, M80
Final 6 JUL 2024 / 19:00

Rank Bib Name Date of Birth NOC Class Result Wind

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 - - T4 - - T5 - - T6 -

1 110 PLEŠA Petar 18 DEC 1978 CRO M45 11.87 +1.3
11.77 11.87 11.87 x x 11.62
+3.6 +2.3 +1.3 +1.4 +2.2 +2.7

2 220 ANTIĆ Dušan* 13 OCT 1978 SRB M45 10.55 +1.7
10.10 10.43 10.40 10.55 10.38 10.43
+2.2 +1.9 +1.9 +1.7 +0.9 +2.0

3 229 SAMAC Branimir 11 MAY 1962 CRO M60 10.46 +2.5
x x 10.42 x 10.34 10.46

+2.8 +2.9 +1.9 +1.8 +0.9 +2.5
4 114 ZETIĆ Berislav 12 SEP 1961 CRO M60 9.95 +1.5

x 9.60 x 9.62 9.51 9.95
+1.5 +2.2 +1.9 +2.2 +2.2 +1.5

5 156 KŐRÖSI István* 15 SEP 1950 HUN M70 9.39 +2.7
9.23 9.24 9.39 x 9.07 9.07
+1.6 +3.4 +2.7 +2.7 +2.4 +1.6

6 173 KŐSZEGI György* 15 JUN 1962 HUN M60 8.77 +2.1
7.92 8.49 8.75 x 8.72 8.77
+1.6 +3.3 +3.7 +1.4 +1.6 +2.1

7 188 SILIC Mariclud 23 DEC 1972 CRO W50 8.64 +1.4
- 7.79 8.47 8.64 r

+2.5 +1.9 +1.4
8 197 ŠORGIĆ Božica 25 DEC 1970 CRO W50 8.19 +3.0

8.19 7.94 x 7.80 7.57 8.09
+3.0 +0.8 +1.8 +1.5 +1.7 +2.3

9 172 NOVAKOVIĆ Nebojša* 8 FEB 1954 SRB M70 7.67 +2.9
7.53 7.67 7.28 r
+2.5 +2.9 +2.3

10 169 BOROVNJAK Milovan* 3 JAN 1953 SRB M70 5.56 +3.0
x 5.56 r

+3.0 +3.0
191 BOGOJEVIĆ Božidar 6 JAN 1941 CRO M80 DNS
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200m, Veterani M60 6 JUL 2024 / 19:02
Final Wind: I:-2.0 m/s

Rank Bib Name Date of Birth NOC Class Result

1 102 GRGIĆ Anto 26 AUG 1959 CRO M60 31.34
2 158 HORVATIĆ Zvonko 18 JUN 1961 CRO M60 33.98

167 SAVKOVIĆ Dragan* 2 JUN 1962 SRB M60 DNS
130 ARČON Egon* 28 NOV 1961 SLO M60 DNS
125 DIZDAREVIĆ Jasmin 24 OCT 1961 CRO M60 DNS
229 SAMAC Branimir 11 MAY 1962 CRO M60 DNS

200m, M35, M40, M45, M50, M55 6 JUL 2024 / 19:08
Final Wind: I:-2.4 m/s

Rank Bib Name Date of Birth NOC Class Result

1 157 TERGLAV Jurij* 2 FEB 1975 SLO M45 26.10
2 154 BILAVER Juraj 15 MAY 1988 CRO M35 26.57
3 224 DEBAN Zoran 31 JUL 1977 CRO M45 26.76
4 129 ŠPORČIĆ Zvonimir 18 MAY 1965 CRO M55 34.25

222 KIRCHBAUM Vladimir 15 JUL 1974 CRO M45 DNS
246 JAKIĆ Adis 7 JUN 1983 CRO M40 DNS
144 SZOMSZÉD Máté* 8 JUL 1983 HUN M40 DNS

5000m, M55, W55, M60, M65, M70 6 JUL 2024 / 19:15
Final

Rank Bib Name Date of Birth NOC Class Result

1 161 IKICA Danijel 17 OCT 1966 CRO M55 19:19.17
2 163 CINDRIĆ Marijan 16 SEP 1960 CRO M60 21:24.30
3 237 PERKUŠIĆ Zvonimir 4 APR 1953 CRO M70 21:44.17
4 109 MATAN Damir 27 MAY 1965 CRO M55 21:49.90
5 164 MATAKOVIĆ Davor 30 JUL 1960 CRO M60 22:01.67
6 131 DOMBAJ Zlatko 28 MAY 1964 CRO M60 22:13.36
7 116 MIHOLIĆ Ranko 28 SEP 1963 CRO M60 23:15.43
8 206 BOSNIĆ Sandra 2 MAY 1966 CRO W55 27:06.16
9 119 FERENCAK Ivan 29 OCT 1956 CRO M65 29:15.54

177 LEDIĆ Kruno 14 NOV 1964 CRO M55 DNF
112 SABOL Vladimir 5 NOV 1964 CRO M55 DNS

Bacanje koplja, W35 (600g), W55 (500g), W60 (500g), W65 (500g), M75 (500g), M80 (400g)
Final 6 JUL 2024 / 19:15

Rank Bib Name Date of Birth NOC Class Result

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 - - T4 - - T5 - - T6 -

1 143 ÉVA Tarnócai* 11 SEP 1963 HUN W60 25.96
x 25.49 25.49 24.95 25.58 25.96

2 165 BANKOVIĆ Milena* 26 DEC 1960 SRB W60 25.17
22.74 22.86 24.11 23.02 25.17 x

3 147 STEFANOVITS Ágnes* 25 MAR 1985 HUN W35 23.44
20.30 21.56 23.44 22.18 x 20.99

4 247 KÁROLY Tálas György* 21 JUN 1940 HUN M80 21.72
16.10 21.72 19.87 19.14 19.12 20.93

5 191 BOGOJEVIĆ Božidar 6 JAN 1941 CRO M80 17.15
13.20 x 13.35 15.05 14.44 17.15

6 235 GRGURIĆ PAJNIĆ Slavica 29 MAR 1956 CRO W65 13.64
12.36 13.61 13.60 13.18 13.11 13.64

168 LUKOVIĆ Dragan* 24 APR 1948 SRB M75 DNS
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Bacanje koplja, W35 (600g), W55 (500g), W60 (500g), W65 (500g), M75 (500g), M80 (400g) - Continuation
Final 6 JUL 2024 / 19:15

Rank Bib Name Date of Birth NOC Class Result

- T1 - - T2 - - T3 - - T4 - - T5 - - T6 -

211 GAREA Anita* 8 MAY 1967 AUT W55 DNS

5000m, M35, M40, M45, M50, M70 6 JUL 2024 / 19:45
Final

Rank Bib Name Date of Birth NOC Class Result

1 241 TAKÁCS Balázs* 15 APR 1982 HUN M40 17:29.79
2 107 PAVČEC Nikola 20 MAY 1980 CRO M40 18:01.30
3 141 BARNA Tamás* 26 JUL 1978 HUN M45 18:42.63
4 216 SLUNJSKI Vladimir 26 SEP 1975 CRO M45 19:03.62
5 115 BREŠKI Davor 13 JUL 1984 CRO M35 19:13.13
6 132 BULJAN Juro 26 MAY 1975 CRO M45 19:21.61
7 103 JAGARINEC Josip 16 AUG 1971 CRO M50 19:50.37
8 174 TURK Ivan 27 JUL 1980 CRO M40 23:53.03
9 240 NOGIĆ Gordan 15 JUL 1973 CRO M50 24:34.25

175 POSAVEC Dario 24 MAY 1986 CRO M35 DNS

4x100m, M35, W35, M40, W40, M45, W45, M50, W50, M55, W55, M60, W60, M65, W65, M70, W70, M75, M80,
M85

6 JUL 2024 / 20:20

Final
Rank Name NOC Class Result

WE MIX 1 CRO M35 62.68
1: 135, ŠTEFANIĆ Vesna (1983) 2: 219, KNORR Lucija (1986)
3: 103, JAGARINEC Josip (1971) 4: 179, LACKOVIĆ Boris (1982)


